
District Party Position Term Vote for
Ballot 
Order  Name

Signatures 
Collected

Date 
submitted Withdrew

0100 City 1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Matt Johnson 10 3/10/2026
0100 City 1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0201 City 2-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Randall Grossman 16 3/10/2026
0201 City 2-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0202 City 2-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0202 City 2-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0300 City 3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Marshall Miller 15 3/10/2026
0300 City 3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Allyson Hannagen 14 3/3/2026
0401 City 4-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0401 City 4-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0402 City 4-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0402 City 4-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0501 City 5-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Lizz Bender 14 3/3/2026
0501 City 5-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0502 City 5-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Lisa M Stillwell 22 3/3/2026
0502 City 5-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Francis Musselman 22 3/3/2026
0503 City 5-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Amy M Bitar 14 3/3/2026
0503 City 5-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jean Martin 14 3/3/2026
0601 City 6-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Grace Daihl-Gochenauer 11 3/3/2026
0601 City 6-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0602 City 6-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Charles Godfrey 21 3/3/2026
0602 City 6-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ahmed Ahmed 20 3/10/2026
0603 City 6-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kendra Saunders 16 3/3/2026
0603 City 6-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Adriana Hursh 16 3/5/2026
0604 City 6-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Justin Kenel 21 3/3/2026
0604 City 6-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Alexander King 21 3/3/2026
0605 City 6-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Griffin Durling 16 3/10/2026
0605 City 6-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Oliver Cox 17 3/3/2026
0606 City 6-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0606 City 6-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0607 City 6-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Patricia Flowers 13 3/3/2026
0607 City 6-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Carl Feldman 13 3/3/2026
0608 City 6-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Alexis Zink 12 3/10/2026
0608 City 6-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0701 City 7-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Izzy Smith-Wade-El 13 3/10/2026
0701 City 7-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Catherine E Escalera 12 3/10/2026
0702 City 7-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nancy Millan 19 3/10/2026
0702 City 7-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Carlos Enrique Rivera 11 3/10/2026
0703 City 7-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0703 City 7-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0704 City 7-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0704 City 7-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0705 City 7-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0705 City 7-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0706 City 7-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0706 City 7-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0707 City 7-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Joseph Moran III 15 3/3/2026
0707 City 7-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0708 City 7-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jeremy John Gammache 10 3/10/2026
0708 City 7-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0801 City 8-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Catherina Celosse 16 3/6/2026
0801 City 8-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Amanda Bakay 10 3/9/2026
0802 City 8-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Christian J Miller 18 3/3/2026
0802 City 8-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Lauren E C Slesser 17 3/3/2026
0803 City 8-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0803 City 8-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0804 City 8-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 John Resch 14 3/3/2026
0804 City 8-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Sean Kennedy 38 3/3/2026
0805 City 8-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0805 City 8-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0806 City 8-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0806 City 8-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0807 City 8-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0807 City 8-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0808 City 8-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Evelyn Grace Morales 16 3/10/2026

3/13/2026 3:01 PM



0808 City 8-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0809 City 8-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0809 City 8-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0901 City 9-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0901 City 9-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0902 City 9-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Amanda McFerren 15 3/3/2026
0902 City 9-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Tom Sowers 13 3/9/2026
0903 City 9-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Audrey Sonntag 10 3/9/2026
0903 City 9-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0904 City 9-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Salman Ismat 13 3/10/2026
0904 City 9-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0905 City 9-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Micah France 18 3/3/2026
0905 City 9-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Brian Adams 14 3/3/2026
1000 Adamstwn DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Delyn R Alumbaugh Jr 22 3/6/2026
1000 Adamstwn DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Susan K Hess 22 3/6/2026
1101 Akron-E DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Deborah Fast 12 3/10/2026
1101 Akron-E DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1102 Akron-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Gavin R Grove 15 3/9/2026
1102 Akron-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Donna E Smith 13 3/9/2026
1200 Christia DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1200 Christia DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1301 Columb-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Brad Chambers 20 3/9/2026
1301 Columb-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1304 Columb-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Alexandra Reitzel 12 3/9/2026
1304 Columb-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jeanne M Cooper 12 3/9/2026
1305 Columb-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kathleen Hohenadel 17 3/9/2026
1305 Columb-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Sandra Duncan 17 3/9/2026
1306 Columb-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Charles Leader 14 3/9/2026
1306 Columb-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ethan Byers 11 3/9/2026
1306 Columb-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 3 Kyle Ricker 10 3/9/2026
1307 Columb-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Thomas G Ziegler 12 3/9/2026
1307 Columb-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1309 Columb-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Michael M Flanery 16 3/9/2026
1309 Columb-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Aimie Kellers 17 3/9/2026
1400 Denver DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1400 Denver DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1500 E Pete-N DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Meredith E McMonigal 36 3/2/2026
1500 E Pete-N DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Diane E Koon 35 3/6/2026
1501 E Pete-S DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 John Herr 17 3/6/2026
1501 E Pete-S DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1502 E Pete-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Debra Miller 13 3/2/2026
1502 E Pete-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1601 E-town 1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Barbara Hershberger 15 3/9/2026
1601 E-town 1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1602 E-town 2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Amy Karr 13 3/6/2026
1602 E-town 2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Kristy Moore 13 3/6/2026
1603 Etow 3-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1603 Etow 3-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Will Brenner 11 3/9/2026
1603 Etow 3-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Shannon Brenner 11 3/9/2026
1604 Etow 3-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1604 Etow 3-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1605 Etow 3-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jamie Fickes 16 3/9/2026
1605 Etow 3-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1701 Eph-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Barbara Marvin Marty 16 3/9/2026
1701 Eph-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ariel Marquet 17 3/9/2026
1702 Eph-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jason C Rieker 16 3/9/2026
1702 Eph-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Lisa M Martin 10 3/9/2026
1703 Eph-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Dan Sweigart 21 3/9/2026
1703 Eph-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ginny Di Ilio 20 3/9/2026
1704 Eph-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Albert Cobian 10 3/9/2026
1704 Eph-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Matthew Good 16 3/9/2026
1801 Litz 1-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Susan George 13 3/6/2026
1801 Litz 1-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 John George 13 3/6/2026
1802 Litz 1-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Erin Gibson 22 3/9/2026
1802 Litz 1-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Stephen Patrick 19 3/9/2026
1803 Litz 2-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1803 Litz 2-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2
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1804 Litz 2-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kimberly Regennas 13 3/9/2026
1804 Litz 2-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1805 Litz 3-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Keith Brunner 22 3/6/2026
1805 Litz 3-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Karen Davis 24 3/6/2026
1806 Litz 3-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Brad Bergman 13 3/9/2026
1806 Litz 3-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

1901 Mheim B1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Amber L Snyder 12 3/9/2026
1901 Mheim B1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Gordon T Snyder 12 3/9/2026
1902 Mheim B2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Torri Hutter 11 3/9/2026
1902 Mheim B2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2001 Mariet-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Dan Robbins 10 3/10/2026
2001 Mariet-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Mary Lou Ellsworth 13 3/9/2026
2002 Mariet-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Brian Pavlic 12 3/10/2026
2002 Mariet-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Glen Mazis 14 3/10/2026
2101 Mville-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Michael Weidinger 11 3/5/2026
2101 Mville-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Margaret Weidinger 11 3/5/2026
2102 Mville-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Denise M Tappany 19 3/5/2026
2102 Mville-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Susan O Hohenadel 14 3/5/2026
2103 Mville-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Alburn Binkley 16 3/9/2026
2103 Mville-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Joseph T Lane 12 3/9/2026
2104 Mville-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2104 Mville-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2301 MtJoy-E DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jackson Houston 10 3/9/2026
2301 MtJoy-E DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 J Patrick Gerlach 20 3/9/2026
2302 MtJoy-Fl DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2302 MtJoy-Fl DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2303 MtJoy-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Joan E Kester 13 3/9/2026
2303 MtJoy-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Lynn McCleary 13 3/9/2026
2400 Mt-ville DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2400 Mt-ville DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2501 N Holld1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Bryan Hower 15 3/10/2026
2501 N Holld1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2502 N Holld2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2502 N Holld2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2503 N Holld3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 John Madden 15 3/4/2026
2503 N Holld3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Sharon Whitaker 16 3/4/2026
2600 Q-ville DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kathryn Slauch-Boozer 11 3/9/2026
2600 Q-ville DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2701 Strasbg1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 John Maina 12 3/9/2026
2701 Strasbg1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2703 Strasbg3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2703 Strasbg3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2800 Terre Hl DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2800 Terre Hl DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2900 Bart Twp DEM Committeeperson 4 2

2900 Bart Twp DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3001 B-nock-B DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3001 B-nock-B DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3002 B-nock-M DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3002 B-nock-M DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3100 Canarvon DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Paulene B Redding 13 3/9/2026
3100 Canarvon DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3201 Clay T-N DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3201 Clay T-N DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3202 Clay T-S DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Sharon S Nelson 22 3/9/2026
3202 Clay T-S DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Donald Jackson Vanbuskirk 15 3/9/2026
3301 CocE-Smk DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3301 CocE-Smk DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3302 CocE-Swrt DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3302 CocE-Swrt DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3303 CocE-Stv DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3303 CocE-Stv DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3304 CocE-Rms DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3304 CocE-Rms DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3401 CocW-Rein DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3401 CocW-Rein DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3402 CocW-Sch DEM Committeeperson 4 2
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3402 CocW-Sch DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3500 Colerain DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3500 Colerain DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3600 Conestoga DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Diane Topakian 12 3/6/2026
3600 Conestoga DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3700 Conoy DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Rachel Rank 14 3/9/2026
3700 Conoy DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Heather Abbato 14 3/9/2026
3801 DonE-May DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 David R Croft 22 3/9/2026
3801 DonE-May DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Pamela J Croft 22 3/9/2026
3802 DonE-Spr DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Susan M Menges 11 3/9/2026
3802 DonE-Spr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3803 DonE-MayW DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Melissa L Oden 12 3/9/2026
3803 DonE-MayW DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Bradley Mikitko 16 3/6/2026
3901 DonglW-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jacque Elissa Day 16 3/10/2026
3901 DonglW-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Adam Way 24 3/6/2026
3902 DonglW-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Heather Croft 26 3/6/2026
3902 DonglW-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jackie Wilson 25 3/6/2026
3903 DonglW-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Sarah Zeiders 37 3/6/2026
3903 DonglW-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Joyce Ann Stoltzfus 37 3/6/2026
3904 Dong|W-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

3904 Dong|W-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4000 Drumore DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4000 Drumore DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4100 Drumor E DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4100 Drumor E DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4201 Earl-Mdl DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4201 Earl-Mdl DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4202 Earl-NH DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Constance Cordova 48 3/4/2026
4202 Earl-NH DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4301 EarlE-BB DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4301 EarlE-BB DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4302 EarlE-TH DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4302 EarlE-TH DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4401 EarlW-Er DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4401 EarlW-Er DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4402 EarlW-Fr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4402 EarlW-Fr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4403 Earl|W-No DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Karen Carnabucci 16 3/9/2026
4403 Earl|W-No DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4500 Eden DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4500 Eden DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4600 Elizabeth DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Rodger Dourte 19 3/9/2026
4600 Elizabeth DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 John Egiziano 18 3/9/2026
4701 Eph-Linc DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Bryan Peirson 11 3/9/2026
4701 Eph-Linc DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4702 Eph-Murr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4702 Eph-Murr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4703 Eph-TRun DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4703 Eph-TRun DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4800 Fulton DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4800 Fulton DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4901 HmpE-Bar DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Carsten Brodbeck 18 3/2/2026
4901 HmpE-Bar DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4902 HmpE-Cnt DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Elizabeth A Malkowski 15 3/2/2026
4902 HmpE-Cnt DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Patrice Hazlett 15 3/2/2026
4903 HmpE-Chr DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Amanda L Blaney 15 3/2/2026
4903 HmpE-Chr DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Michael Mezzetti 15 3/2/2026
4904 HmpE-Chs DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4904 HmpE-Chs DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4905 HmpE-Fri DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Darlene Oliver 10 2/27/2026
4905 HmpE-Fri DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4906 HmpE-Spr DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Carly Abbott 13 3/2/2026
4906 HmpE-Spr DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Megan L Eshleman 13 3/2/2026
4907 HmpE-Hmp DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4907 HmpE-Hmp DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4908 HmpE-Ind DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4908 HmpE-Ind DEM Committeeperson 4 2
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4909 HmpE-Kng DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Elaine Spencer 16 2/27/2026
4909 HmpE-Kng DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4911 HmpE-Ln DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Britany Nolan 21 3/2/2026
4911 HmpE-Ln DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ellen McCaffrey 21 3/2/2026
4912 HmpE-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Terry H Ebersole 23 3/2/2026
4912 HmpE-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Patricia E Johnson 15 3/2/2026
4913 HmpE-Pet DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Robert M Johnson 13 3/6/2026
4913 HmpE-Pet DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Carol L Johnson 11 2/27/2026
4914 HmpE-Ple DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4914 HmpE-Ple DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4915 HmpE-Rhr DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kathleen Flynn 37 3/2/2026
4915 HmpE-Rhr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

4916 HmpE-Sct DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Cindy Still 27 3/2/2026
4916 HmpE-Sct DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ben Johnson 18 2/27/2026
5001 HmpW-Chs DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5001 HmpW-Chs DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5002 HmpW-Frm DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5002 HmpW-Frm DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5003 HmpW-Irn DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5003 HmpW-Irn DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5004 HmpW-Slv DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nick Dennis 14 3/4/2026
5004 HmpW-Slv DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jade Dennis 15 3/4/2026
5005 HmpW-Oys DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Erin Small 11 3/9/2026
5005 HmpW-Oys DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5006 HmpW-Hgh DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Steve Walck 13 3/2/2026
5006 HmpW-Hgh DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5007 HmpW-Sal DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 R Colleen Fry 21 3/2/2026
5007 HmpW-Sal DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5101 LampE-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Ian Marwaha 21 3/10/2026
5101 LampE-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ajay Marwaha 20 3/10/2026
5102 LampE-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5102 LampE-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5103 LampE-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5103 LampE-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5104 LampE-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5104 LampE-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5105 LampE-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Margaret Stoner 13 3/10/2026
5105 LampE-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 D Weidler Groff 13 3/5/2026
5106 LampE-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5106 LampE-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5107 LampE-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Frank Hollingsworth 10 3/6/2026
5107 LampE-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Aubrie Ensinger 11 3/9/2026
5108 LampE-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jean Mary Bickmire Fox 12 3/9/2026
5108 LampE-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ramon Jose Marti Ramirez de Arellano 13 3/9/2026
5201 LmpW-Lmp DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nancy R Schmeichel 17 3/9/2026
5201 LmpW-Lmp DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5202 LmpW-Lyn DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Tracy Arnold 14 3/9/2026
5202 LmpW-Lyn DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5203 LmpW-Wil DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Stephanie Landis 15 3/6/2026
5203 LmpW-Wil DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5204 LmpW-Loc DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Susan Highfield 21 3/2/2026
5204 LmpW-Loc DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5205 LmpW-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 John Weigel 11 3/9/2026
5205 LmpW-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5206 LmpW-Lak DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jerry Henige 28 3/2/2026
5206 LmpW-Lak DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5207 LmpW-WHi DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Deborah S Houck 20 3/6/2026
5207 LmpW-WHi DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Michael Schumacher 19 3/6/2026
5301 LncTwp-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Samantha Kurtz 37 3/9/2026
5301 LncTwp-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Daniel J Gallagher 37 3/9/2026
5302 LncTwp-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Mary Alison Kibler 11 3/9/2026
5302 LncTwp-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Dennis A Deslippe 12 3/9/2026
5303 LncTwp-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Ann L Royer 16 3/9/2026
5303 LncTwp-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5304 LncTwp-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 David Ramos 35 3/9/2026
5304 LncTwp-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5305 LncTwp-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2
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5305 LncTwp-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5306 LncTwp-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jennifer Mone 15 3/9/2026
5306 LncTwp-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Robert Fisher 16 3/9/2026
5307 LncTwp-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nick Selch 22 3/9/2026
5307 LncTwp-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Alison Tribble 26 3/9/2026
5308 LncTwp-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5308 LncTwp-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5309 LncTwp-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Alex Henderson 16 3/9/2026
5309 LncTwp-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Molly Henderson 17 3/9/2026
5400 Leacock DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5400 Leacock DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5501 LeaU-Bar DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5501 LeaU-Bar DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5502 LeaU-Lea DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5502 LeaU-Lea DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5503 LeaU-Leo DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5503 LeaU-Leo DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5600 LitBrit DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Ernest Eric Guyll 12 3/9/2026
5600 LitBrit DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Gwendolyn L Bowers 18 2/24/2026
5701 ManTwp-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Rachel Riebel 20 3/5/2026
5701 ManTwp-1 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Sara Woodbury 10 3/10/2026
5702 ManTwp-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Sam Kulp 25 3/10/2026
5702 ManTwp-2 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Bobette Thorsen 15 3/10/2025
5703 ManTwp-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Susan Lape Robertson 24 3/10/2026
5703 ManTwp-3 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Craig G Robertson 24 3/10/2026
5704 ManTwp-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Marla Garza-Friel 18 3/5/2026
5704 ManTwp-4 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Edward H Friel III 19 3/5/2026
5705 ManTwp-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5705 ManTwp-5 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5706 ManTwp-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kristin Sharp 16 3/9/2026
5706 ManTwp-6 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5707 ManTwp-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Anne Sutter 15 3/5/2026
5707 ManTwp-7 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jeff Ross 15 3/6/2026
5708 ManTwp-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Ryan Dodson 12 3/5/2026
5708 ManTwp-8 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jeremy Zimmerman 11 3/5/2026
5709 ManTwp-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Lucille G Steele 12 3/5/2026
5709 ManTwp-9 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 MaryAnn Hossler 13 3/5/2026
5710 ManTw-10 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Carol Gifford 14 3/5/2026
5710 ManTw-10 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Steven L Shenk 12 3/5/2026
5711 ManTw-11 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Laura R Pannell 13 3/5/2026
5711 ManTw-11 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Brenda Kauffman 18 3/5/2026
5712 ManTw-12 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Sam Mecum 12 3/9/2026
5712 ManTw-12 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Debbie Frantz 12 3/9/2026
5713 ManTw-13 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jane Druce 19 3/10/2026
5713 ManTw-13 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Elizabeth Heagy 10 3/10/2026
5714 ManTw-14 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5714 ManTw-14 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5715 ManTw-15 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Marilyn Zenko 12 3/5/2026
5715 ManTw-15 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Thomas Pallmeyer 17 3/5/2026
5716 ManTw-16 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nikki Rivera 15 3/5/2026
5716 ManTw-16 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5717 ManTw-17 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nathaniel Dick 14 3/10/2026
5717 ManTw-17 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5718 ManTw-18 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Elizabeth E Brown 14 3/9/2026
5718 ManTw-18 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5719 ManTw-19 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Christopher Wakeley 15 3/5/2026
5719 ManTw-19 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5720 ManTw-20 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Tom O'Brien 13 2/19/2026
5720 ManTw-20 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jessica McCardell 13 3/5/2026
5721 ManTw-21 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Stella Sexton 15 2/24/2026
5721 ManTw-21 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5722 ManTw-22 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kyle Lessig 18 3/5/2026
5722 ManTw-22 DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5723 ManTw-23 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Garry Lee Steffy 21 3/5/2026
5723 ManTw-23 DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Harry Anderson-Schick 23 3/5/2026
5800 Manr-Bth DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Karen Haines 12 3/5/2026
5800 Manr-Bth DEM Committeeperson 4 2
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5801 Manr-Ham DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Kirk E Barrett 13 3/5/2026
5801 Manr-Ham DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Lawrence Kingsley 14 3/10/2026
5801 Manr-Ham DEM Committeeperson 4 2 3 Dianna Barrett 13 3/5/2026
5802 Manr-Ind DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5802 Manr-Ind DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5803 Manr-Lei DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Betty-Jo Bowers 12 3/5/2026
5803 Manr-Lei DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Kerri Michnya 12 3/5/2026
5804 Manr-New DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nancy Yatabe 12 3/5/2026
5804 Manr-New DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5805 Manr-Wsh DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Timothy Eck 11 3/5/2026
5805 Manr-Wsh DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Judith Milliken 11 3/5/2026
5806 Manr-WLn DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Cynthia Charles-Eder 11 3/5/2026
5806 Manr-WLn DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Juliana Dailey 13 3/5/2026
5807 Manr-Est DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Karen Peris McLellan 12 3/5/2026
5807 Manr-Est DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Ariel Rosenthal 12 3/5/2026
5808 Manr-HMi DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5808 Manr-HMi DEM Committeeperson 4 2

5900 Mart-Mar             DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jodi Stauffer 15 3/5/2026
5900 Mart-Mar             DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Eric John Wickenheiser 15 3/9/2026
5901 Mart-Hol DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Diane Zatz-Artz 10 3/5/2026
5901 Mart-Hol DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6001 MtJy-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Debra A Deis 11 3/9/2026
6001 MtJy-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6002 MtJy-Fai DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Jayne F Duncan 18 3/6/2026
6002 MtJy-Fai DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 William D Duncan 18 3/6/2026
6003 MtJy-Clv DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6003 MtJy-Clv DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6004 MtJy-Her DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6004 MtJy-Her DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6100 Paradise DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6100 Paradise DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6201 Penn-Jun DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Genevieve Zercher 11 3/9/2026
6201 Penn-Jun DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Olivia Knight 17 3/9/2026
6201 Penn-Jun DEM Committeeperson 4 2 3 Quinlan Kaufmann 16 3/9/2026
6202 Penn-SPn DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6202 Penn-SPn DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6203 Penn-Pnr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6203 Penn-Pnr DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6300 Peque-WW DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6300 Peque-WW DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6301 Peque-ND DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Nina C Eshleman 15 3/5/2026
6301 Peque-ND DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Carolyn Patterson 15 3/5/2026
6400 Prvidn-E DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6400 Prvidn-E DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6401 Prvidn-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6401 Prvidn-W DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6501 Rapho-SH DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Marsha Wurtz 15 3/9/2026
6501 Rapho-SH DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6502 Raph-ETI DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Elisabeth S Shuster 12 3/10/2026
6502 Raph-ETI DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6503 Rapho-US DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Hollis Bush 17 3/9/2026
6503 Rapho-US DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6504 Rap-ETII DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Lorraine Viau 17 3/9/2026
6504 Rap-ETII DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6505 Rapho-WC DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Barbara A Bush 11 3/9/2026
6505 Rapho-WC DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Mary Rebecca Peifer 23 3/9/2026
6600 Sadsbury DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Stephan Rettew 10 3/9/2026
6600 Sadsbury DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jacqueline Hamilton 11 3/9/2026
6701 Sali-Cam DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Patricia H Thomas 15 3/10/2026
6701 Sali-Cam DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Leigh S Daly 15 3/10/2026
6702 Sali-Gap DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6702 Sali-Gap DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6703 Sali-Wh DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6703 Sali-Wh DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6800 Strasburg DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6800 Strasburg DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6901 Wwck-Bru DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Diane Brandt 13 3/6/2026
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6901 Wwck-Bru DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6902 Wwck-KHi DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Angela Hixson 21 3/6/2026
6902 Wwck-KHi DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Anne Pyle 23 3/6/2026
6903 Wwck-Rth DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Alicia Albright 15 3/9/2026
6903 Wwck-Rth DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Jim Rittle 19 3/9/2026
6904 Wwck-Wd DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Sandra Knaub 26 3/6/2026
6904 Wwck-Wd DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Denise Freeman 21 3/9/2026
6905 Wwck-Cly DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Cynthia Wingenroth 15 3/6/2026
6905 Wwck-Cly DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Cynthia Henry 15 3/6/2026
6906 Wwck-HMn DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 George Sayles 16 3/6/2026
6906 Wwck-HMn DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 Julia Walker 16 3/6/2026
6908 Wwck-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Tanya Myers 17 3/6/2026
6908 Wwck-Mil DEM Committeeperson 4 2

6909 Wwck-NwW DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Dennis Zimmerman 16 3/6/2026
6909 Wwck-NwW DEM Committeeperson 4 2 2 C Jane Rothenberger 18 3/6/2026
6910 Wwck-SWs DEM Committeeperson 4 2 1 Christopher Reggio 39 3/6/2026
6910 Wwck-SWs DEM Committeeperson 4 2

0100 City 1 REP Committeeman 2 1

0201 City 2-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

0202 City 2-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

0300 City 3 REP Committeeman 2 1

0401 City 4-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

0402 City 4-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

0501 City 5-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

0502 City 5-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

0503 City 5-3 REP Committeeman 2 1

0601 City 6-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 John E Barley 12 3/9/2026
0602 City 6-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

0603 City 6-3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ted Darcus 11 3/9/2026
0604 City 6-4 REP Committeeman 2 1

0605 City 6-5 REP Committeeman 2 1

0606 City 6-6 REP Committeeman 2 1

0607 City 6-7 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Anthony C Panzino 10 3/6/2026
0608 City 6-8 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Lawrence Resh II 10 3/10/2026
0701 City 7-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

0702 City 7-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

0703 City 7-3 REP Committeeman 2 1

0704 City 7-4 REP Committeeman 2 1

0705 City 7-5 REP Committeeman 2 1

0706 City 7-6 REP Committeeman 2 1

0707 City 7-7 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Willie Borden Jr 14 3/2/2026
0708 City 7-8 REP Committeeman 2 1

0801 City 8-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

0802 City 8-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

0803 City 8-3 REP Committeeman 2 1

0804 City 8-4 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jonathan Mitchell 14 3/9/2026
0805 City 8-5 REP Committeeman 2 1

0806 City 8-6 REP Committeeman 2 1

0807 City 8-7 REP Committeeman 2 1

0808 City 8-8 REP Committeeman 2 1

0809 City 8-9 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jacob Glensor 13 3/10/2026
0901 City 9-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Christopher P Larsen 10 3/10/2026
0902 City 9-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

0903 City 9-3 REP Committeeman 2 1

0904 City 9-4 REP Committeeman 2 1

0905 City 9-5 REP Committeeman 2 1

1000 Adamstwn REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Steven Davis 16 3/9/2026
1101 Akron-E REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ryan Cochran 10 3/10/2026
1102 Akron-W REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Glen G Beiler Jr 16 2/27/2026
1200 Christia REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Robin Coffroth 13 3/9/2026
1200 Christia REP Committeeman 2 1 2 LeRoy J Whitman 17 3/10/2026
1301 Columb-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

1304 Columb-4 REP Committeeman 2 1

1305 Columb-5 REP Committeeman 2 1

1306 Columb-6 REP Committeeman 2 1

1307 Columb-7 REP Committeeman 2 1

1309 Columb-9 REP Committeeman 2 1
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1400 Denver REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Rodney Redcay 20 3/4/2026
1500 E Pete-N REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Kevin Harley 11 3/9/2026
1501 E Pete-S REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Travis S Anderson 12 3/9/2026
1502 E Pete-W REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Grant W Keener 10 3/10/2026
1601 E-town 1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Marlin Keller 12 3/9/2026
1602 E-town 2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Miguel Cruz 16 3/9/2026
1603 Etow 3-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Peter Ogilvie 15 3/9/2026
1604 Etow 3-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jeff Winterborne 14 3/9/2026
1605 Etow 3-3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jason Harvey 11 3/9/2026
1701 Eph-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 William Ives 10 3/9/2026
1702 Eph-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Gregor Phillips 16 3/5/2026
1703 Eph-3 REP Committeeman 2 1

1704 Eph-4 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Steven B Heffner 12 3/10/2026
1801 Litz 1-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

1802 Litz 1-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael Brown 11 3/9/2026
1803 Litz 2-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jason Haddad 14 3/9/2026
1804 Litz 2-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

1805 Litz 3-1 REP Committeeman 2 1

1806 Litz 3-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Kurt C Strenck 20 3/10/2026
1901 Mheim B1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Brenden Wagner 16 3/9/2026
1902 Mheim B2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Andrew Dorman 18 3/9/2026
2001 Mariet-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Scott Nagle 14 3/9/2026
2002 Mariet-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Justin Hess 10 3/9/2026
2101 Mville-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Edward Hersh 16 3/2/2026
2102 Mville-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jeffrey W Rambish 14 3/2/2026
2103 Mville-3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 John Michener 11 3/10/2026
2104 Mville-4 REP Committeeman 2 1

2301 MtJoy-E REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Robin E Hess 13 3/9/2026
2302 MtJoy-Fl REP Committeeman 2 1 1 James D Yoder 11 3/10/2026
2303 MtJoy-W REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Barry E Mowrer 15 3/9/2026
2400 Mt-ville REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Todd Williams 10 3/9/2026
2501 N Holld1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 M James Diem 16 3/9/2026
2501 N Holld1 REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Jason Kauffman 10 3/9/2026
2502 N Holld2 REP Committeeman 2 1

2503 N Holld3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Branden Downing 21 3/9/2026
2600 Q-ville REP Committeeman 2 1 1 John Riddell 12 2/27/2026
2701 Strasbg1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 David L Felpel 12 3/10/2026
2703 Strasbg3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael Chance 10 3/10/2026
2800 Terre Hl REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Joshua S Horst 10 3/6/2026
2900 Bart Twp REP Committeeman 2 1 1 J Scott Frantz 17 3/4/2026
2900 Bart Twp REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Sam Fisher 22 3/4/2026
3001 B-nock-B REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jeffrey Sauder 16 3/5/2026
3001 B-nock-B REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Kurtis P Good 13 3/10/2026
3002 B-nock-M REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Shawn Eberly 27 3/4/2026
3100 Canarvon REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Linford L Weaver 10 3/10/2026
3100 Canarvon REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Bob Lauffer 35 3/9/2026
3201 Clay T-N REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Paul E Breneman 10 3/9/2026
3202 Clay T-S REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Tristan Hurst 11 3/9/2026
3301 CocE-Smk REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jeffrey Mitchell 13 3/9/2026
3301 CocE-Smk REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Donald Groff 13 3/9/2026
3302 CocE-Swrt REP Committeeman 2 1 1 James Owen Cutts 22 3/2/2026
3303 CocE-Stv REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Dave Pierdomenico 16 3/9/2026
3303 CocE-Stv REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Steve Brubaker 27 3/9/2026
3304 CocE-Rms REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ronald Forsyth 20 3/9/2026
3401 CocW-Rein REP Committeeman 2 1 1 James Cage 12 3/6/2026
3402 CocW-Sch REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Brian L Weiland 11 3/9/2026
3500 Colerain REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Scott Dombach 14 3/9/2026
3600 Conestoga REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Donald Connelly 15 3/9/2026
3700 Conoy REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Steve Mohr 17 2/26/2026
3801 DonE-May REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Darren R Miller 18 3/9/2026
3802 DonE-Spr REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Christopher Dorr 12 3/9/2026
3803 DonE-MayW REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Tom Jones 18 3/9/2026
3901 DonglW-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jon Brandt 12 3/10/2026
3902 DonglW-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Dale Aungst 14 3/9/2026
3903 DonglW-3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Daniel Slade 10 3/9/2026
3904 Dong|W-4 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Don Lamb 13 3/9/2026
4000 Drumore REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Bryan D Cutler 11 3/6/2026
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4100 Drumor E REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Thomas J Whitehill 14 3/4/2026
4201 Earl-Mdl REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Leon Hurst 15 3/10/2026
4202 Earl-NH REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Bob Winegardner 17 2/27/2026
4301 EarlE-BB REP Committeeman 2 1 1 James Shirk 14 3/9/2026
4301 EarlE-BB REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Elwood Martin 14 3/10/2026
4302 EarlE-TH REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Justin Sauder 12 3/6/2026
4401 EarlW-Er REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Steven Schulz 17 3/4/2026
4402 EarlW-Fr REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael T Greiner 13 3/9/2026
4403 Earl|W-No REP Committeeman 2 1 1 David Thornton 12 3/6/2026
4500 Eden REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Dustin Giffing 13 3/9/2026
4600 Elizabeth REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Gary Shenk 20 3/6/2026
4701 Eph-Linc REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Shawn M Landis 15 3/9/2026
4702 Eph-Murr REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Rob Rohrbach 13 2/27/2026
4703 Eph-TRun REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jack F Peters 10 3/9/2026
4800 Fulton REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Leon J Ressler 16 3/4/2026
4901 HmpE-Bar REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jason D Smith 11 3/9/2026
4902 HmpE-Cnt REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Dylan T Bard 20 3/6/2026
4903 HmpE-Chr REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Mitchell J Barnes 15 3/2/2026
4904 HmpE-Chs REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Brett R Miller 16 3/9/2026
4905 HmpE-Fri REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Daniel C White 13 3/9/2026
4906 HmpE-Spr REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Adam T Aloisi 16 3/6/2026
4907 HmpE-Hmp REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ed Pfursich 10 3/2/2026
4908 HmpE-Ind REP Committeeman 2 1

4909 HmpE-Kng REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Guy G Borghi 12 3/2/2026
4911 HmpE-Ln REP Committeeman 2 1

4912 HmpE-Mil REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Scott Wiglesworth 14 3/9/2026
4913 HmpE-Pet REP Committeeman 2 1

4914 HmpE-Ple REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Douglas Brubaker 12 3/9/2026
4915 HmpE-Rhr REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael Tallarico 11 3/2/2026
4916 HmpE-Sct REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Alex D Tran 13 3/10/2026
5001 HmpW-Chs REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Terry Trego 13 3/9/2026
5002 HmpW-Frm REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Matthew Frigm 12 3/10/2026
5003 HmpW-Irn REP Committeeman 2 1

5004 HmpW-Slv REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ed Fisher 15 3/9/2026
5005 HmpW-Oys REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Brent N Smith 14 3/5/2026
5006 HmpW-Hgh REP Committeeman 2 1

5007 HmpW-Sal REP Committeeman 2 1 1 David M Dumeyer 13 3/2/2026
5101 LampE-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Luke Weaver 14 3/2/2026
5102 LampE-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Robert B Hayward Jr 12 2/25/2026
5103 LampE-3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Neal A Rice 10 3/10/2026
5104 LampE-4 REP Committeeman 2 1

5105 LampE-5 REP Committeeman 2 1

5106 LampE-6 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 David L Reath 12 3/9/2026
5107 LampE-7 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Merv Smucker 12 3/9/2026
5108 LampE-8 REP Committeeman 2 1

5201 LmpW-Lmp REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ray D'Agostino 11 3/4/2026
5202 LmpW-Lyn REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Immo Sulyok 17 3/2/2026
5203 LmpW-Wil REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Eric Bieber 12 3/4/2026
5204 LmpW-Loc REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Hilmar L Fricke 19 2/27/2026
5205 LmpW-Mil REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Dustin A Dommel 12 3/4/2026
5206 LmpW-Lak REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Marc Frampton 50 3/4/2026
5207 LmpW-WHi REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Geoffrey Beers 16 3/4/2026
5301 LncTwp-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jake Sudderth 10 3/10/2026
5302 LncTwp-2 REP Committeeman 2 1

5303 LncTwp-3 REP Committeeman 2 1

5304 LncTwp-4 REP Committeeman 2 1

5305 LncTwp-5 REP Committeeman 2 1

5306 LncTwp-6 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Max Anater 11 3/9/2026
5307 LncTwp-7 REP Committeeman 2 1

5308 LncTwp-8 REP Committeeman 2 1

5309 LncTwp-9 REP Committeeman 2 1

5400 Leacock REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Lee Esh 14 3/9/2026
5501 LeaU-Bar REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Lee Stoltzfus 13 3/10/2026
5502 LeaU-Lea REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Keith J Greiner 12 2/27/2026
5503 LeaU-Leo REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Eric D W Reath 14 3/4/2026
5600 LitBrit REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Timothy Osborne 17 3/9/2026
5701 ManTwp-1 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Tyler Hochstetler 17 3/10/2026
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5702 ManTwp-2 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jon Kabel 10 3/10/2026
5703 ManTwp-3 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 R Larson Lundquist 11 3/9/2026
5704 ManTwp-4 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Allen Wesley Carr Jr 23 2/27/2026
5705 ManTwp-5 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Roy E Baldwin 12 3/9/2026
5705 ManTwp-5 REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Jeffrey C Murse 15 3/9/2026
5706 ManTwp-6 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Mark Stanavage 12 3/9/2026
5707 ManTwp-7 REP Committeeman 2 1

5708 ManTwp-8 REP Committeeman 2 1

5709 ManTwp-9 REP Committeeman 2 1

5710 ManTw-10 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael Rudisill 16 3/6/2026
5711 ManTw-11 REP Committeeman 2 1

5712 ManTw-12 REP Committeeman 2 1

5713 ManTw-13 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Wendell Huyard 14 3/9/2026
5714 ManTw-14 REP Committeeman 2 1

5715 ManTw-15 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Eric Beezer 11 3/10/2026
5716 ManTw-16 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Nathan Van Name 23 3/9/2026
5717 ManTw-17 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Stephen Ferich 11 3/9/2026
5718 ManTw-18 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Kevin L Lapp 15 3/2/2026
5719 ManTw-19 REP Committeeman 2 1

5720 ManTw-20 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Nathan Geesey 13 3/9/2026
5721 ManTw-21 REP Committeeman 2 1

5722 ManTw-22 REP Committeeman 2 1

5723 ManTw-23 REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael E Zimmerman 15 3/4/2026
5800 Manr-Bth REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Victor Knight 10 3/9/2026
5801 Manr-Ham REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael K Leaman 11 3/9/2026
5802 Manr-Ind REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Mark A Harris 14 3/5/2026
5803 Manr-Lei REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jim Keck 10 3/9/2026
5804 Manr-New REP Committeeman 2 1 1 S Frederick Herr 15 3/5/2026
5805 Manr-Wsh REP Committeeman 2 1

5805 Manr-Wsh REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Rolland King 14 3/9/2026
5806 Manr-WLn REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Matthew B Reever 15 3/9/2026
5807 Manr-Est REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Carlton Lee Rintz 15 3/9/2026
5808 Manr-HMi REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jeffrey Weinman 14 3/2/2026
5900 Mart-Mar             REP Committeeman 2 1

5900 Mart-Mar             REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Keith Edward Kauffman 14 3/9/2026
5901 Mart-Hol REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Mike Hall 11 3/9/2026
6001 MtJy-Mil REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Alan Spoonhour 11 3/9/2026
6002 MtJy-Fai REP Committeeman 2 1 1 James Gilles 15 3/9/2026
6003 MtJy-Clv REP Committeeman 2 1 1 James Shrum 14 3/9/2026
6004 MtJy-Her REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Paul T Mummau Jr 11 3/9/2026
6100 Paradise REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Raymond Stoltzfus 12 3/10/2026
6100 Paradise REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Adam Bills 14 3/9/2026
6201 Penn-Jun REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Lonnel J Swarr 16 3/6/2026
6202 Penn-SPn REP Committeeman 2 1

6203 Penn-Pnr REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Thomas Walsh 13 3/9/2026
6300 Peque-WW REP Committeeman 2 1

6301 Peque-ND REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Michael D Novak 15 3/4/2026
6400 Prvidn-E REP Committeeman 2 1 1 John Schroeder 15 3/9/2026
6401 Prvidn-W REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Reber J Testerman 19 3/4/2026
6401 Prvidn-W REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Brent A Siegrist 16 3/10/2026
6501 Rapho-SH REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Timothy J Ryan 11 3/2/2026
6502 Raph-ETI REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Robert D Kettering 11 3/9/2026
6503 Rapho-US REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ken Kowalski 38 3/10/2026
6503 Rapho-US REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Ron Harper Jr 12 3/10/2026
6504 Rap-ETII REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Mark E Erb 15 3/9/2026
6505 Rapho-WC REP Committeeman 2 1

6600 Sadsbury REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Kyle Linardo 28 3/9/2026
6701 Sali-Cam REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Matt Wanner 15 2/27/2026
6702 Sali-Gap REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Robert L Beiler 13 3/10/2026
6703 Sali-Wh REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Benjamin L Ingles 11 3/9/2026
6800 Strasburg REP Committeeman 2 1 1 John Stoltzfus 15 3/10/2026
6800 Strasburg REP Committeeman 2 1 2 Dean McComsey 18 3/6/2026
6901 Wwck-Bru REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Rich Mellott 57 3/4/2026
6902 Wwck-KHi REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Jerry Steinman 11 3/9/2026
6903 Wwck-Rth REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Randall L Wenger 12 2/27/2026
6904 Wwck-Wd REP Committeeman 2 1

6905 Wwck-Cly REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Ryan Armstrong 18 3/9/2026
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6906 Wwck-HMn REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Scott Felty 14 3/9/2026
6908 Wwck-Mil REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Justin Kratzer 21 3/9/2026
6909 Wwck-NwW REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Andrew E Spade 12 3/9/2026
6910 Wwck-SWs REP Committeeman 2 1 1 Rick Rhinier 10 3/6/2026
0100 City 1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0201 City 2-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kimberly A Rankin 11 3/10/2026
0202 City 2-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0300 City 3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0401 City 4-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0402 City 4-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0501 City 5-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0502 City 5-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0503 City 5-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0601 City 6-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0602 City 6-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0603 City 6-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0604 City 6-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0605 City 6-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0606 City 6-6 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0607 City 6-7 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0608 City 6-8 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kimberly Kauffman 10 3/10/2026
0701 City 7-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0702 City 7-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0703 City 7-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0704 City 7-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0705 City 7-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0706 City 7-6 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0707 City 7-7 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0708 City 7-8 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0801 City 8-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0802 City 8-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0803 City 8-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0804 City 8-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0805 City 8-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0806 City 8-6 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0807 City 8-7 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jami Rhynes 10 3/9/2026
0808 City 8-8 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0809 City 8-9 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0901 City 9-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0902 City 9-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0903 City 9-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0904 City 9-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

0905 City 9-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1000 Adamstwn REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Cheryl L Davis 14 3/9/2026
1101 Akron-E REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Angie Lehman 11 3/9/2026
1102 Akron-W REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Hope W Stayer 17 3/9/2026
1200 Christia REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Brenda Shock 14 3/9/2026
1301 Columb-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1304 Columb-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1305 Columb-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1306 Columb-6 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1307 Columb-7 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1309 Columb-9 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1400 Denver REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Sunny Redcay 19 3/4/2026
1500 E Pete-N REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Christine R Kowalski 11 3/9/2026
1501 E Pete-S REP Committeewoman 2 1

1502 E Pete-W REP Committeewoman 2 1

1601 E-town 1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Carla Turner 11 3/9/2026
1602 E-town 2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Margaret Hayes 13 3/10/2026
1603 Etow 3-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Sharon L Ogilvie 21 3/9/2026
1604 Etow 3-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Emily Gallo 13 3/9/2026
1605 Etow 3-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Laura Harvey 11 3/9/2026
1701 Eph-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Emily Carper 12 3/9/2026
1702 Eph-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Amanda Sell 16 3/5/2026
1703 Eph-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Lydia Kovalchuk 16 3/5/2026
1704 Eph-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1801 Litz 1-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1
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1802 Litz 1-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1803 Litz 2-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Gina Sanguinetti 17 3/9/2026
1804 Litz 2-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Tannia Carpenter 19 3/9/2026
1805 Litz 3-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

1806 Litz 3-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kelly Anne Smith 13 3/9/2026
1901 Mheim B1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Mindy Fee 16 3/9/2026
1902 Mheim B2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Diane E Dorman 17 3/9/2026
2001 Mariet-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Margaret Schwenk 11 3/9/2026
2002 Mariet-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Erin M Snyder 13 3/9/2026
2101 Mville-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Stephanie Hersh 16 3/2/2026
2102 Mville-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Dorothy L Imel 15 3/2/2026
2103 Mville-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jill Hope 11 3/9/2026
2104 Mville-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

2301 MtJoy-E REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Marilyn J Hess 13 3/9/2026
2302 MtJoy-Fl REP Committeewoman 2 1

2303 MtJoy-W REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Corinne Clark 10 3/10/2026
2400 Mt-ville REP Committeewoman 2 1

2501 N Holld1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Heather Kauffman 10 3/9/2026
2502 N Holld2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

2503 N Holld3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

2600 Q-ville REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kathy Sutherland 14 2/27/2026
2701 Strasbg1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Amy Keller 18 3/4/2026
2703 Strasbg3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Leslie Stoltzfus 15 3/10/2026
2703 Strasbg3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Mary Beth Rohrer 10 3/10/2026
2800 Terre Hl REP Committeewoman 2 1

2900 Bart Twp REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Shelley Castetter 11 3/9/2026
2900 Bart Twp REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Miriam Fisher 22 3/4/2026
3001 B-nock-B REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Heidi Sauder 16 3/5/2026
3001 B-nock-B REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Janelle E Good 13 3/10/2026
3002 B-nock-M REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Priscilla Eberly 27 3/4/2026
3100 Canarvon REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Katie Walker 22 3/4/2026
3100 Canarvon REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Audrey Perez 15 3/5/2026
3100 Canarvon REP Committeewoman 2 1 3 Dina Maio 36 3/2/2026
3201 Clay T-N REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Janice R Breneman 10 3/9/2026
3202 Clay T-S REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Beverly Hoffman 10 3/4/2026
3301 CocE-Smk REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Randi Shober 16 3/9/2026
3302 CocE-Swrt REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Desirée L Wagner 13 3/4/2026
3303 CocE-Stv REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Lorraine Kulp 16 3/4/2026
3304 CocE-Rms REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Betty Weaver 16 3/9/2026
3401 CocW-Rein REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Dawn Cage 12 3/6/2026
3402 CocW-Sch REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Aubri Weiland 11 3/9/2026
3500 Colerain REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Robin W Church 14 3/6/2026
3600 Conestoga REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Christine Connelly 14 3/9/2026
3700 Conoy REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kelly Heisey 19 2/26/2026
3801 DonE-May REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Sarah Slobozien 16 3/9/2026
3802 DonE-Spr REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Lydia Dorr 12 3/9/2026
3803 DonE-MayW REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Rochelle Jones 18 3/9/2026
3901 DonglW-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Ginger L Wayde 12 3/9/2026
3902 DonglW-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Diana Focht 12 3/9/2026
3903 DonglW-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Stephanie Slade 10 3/9/2026
3904 Dong|W-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Nanette Lamb 10 3/9/2026
4000 Drumore REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Cheyanne M Cutler 11 3/6/2026
4100 Drumor E REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Tara J Welch 32 3/6/2026
4201 Earl-Mdl REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Diane Hurst 15 3/10/2026
4202 Earl-NH REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Valerie A Spelman 17 2/24/2026
4301 EarlE-BB REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Anita C Yoder 13 3/9/2026
4301 EarlE-BB REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Peggy Buhalo 45 3/9/2026
4302 EarlE-TH REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Karen Sauder 12 3/6/2026
4401 EarlW-Er REP Committeewoman 2 1

4402 EarlW-Fr REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Natale Benigno 11 2/27/2026
4403 Earl|W-No REP Committeewoman 2 1

4500 Eden REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Christina Giffing 12 3/9/2026
4600 Elizabeth REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Theresa A Diehl 23 2/27/2026
4701 Eph-Linc REP Committeewoman 2 1

4702 Eph-Murr REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Marjorie Hornberger 14 3/9/2026
4703 Eph-TRun REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Brenda Peters 11 3/9/2026
4800 Fulton REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Louann Ressler 16 3/4/2026
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4901 HmpE-Bar REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jennifer Poletti 12 3/9/2026
4902 HmpE-Cnt REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Wendy Voulopos 27 3/6/2026
4903 HmpE-Chr REP Committeewoman 2 1

4904 HmpE-Chs REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jennifer L Miller 12 3/9/2026
4905 HmpE-Fri REP Committeewoman 2 1

4906 HmpE-Spr REP Committeewoman 2 1

4907 HmpE-Hmp REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jacquelyn Pfursich 10 3/2/2026
4908 HmpE-Ind REP Committeewoman 2 1

4909 HmpE-Kng REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Janet L Borghi 13 3/2/2026
4911 HmpE-Ln REP Committeewoman 2 1

4912 HmpE-Mil REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Melissa Montgomery-Woolfolk 14 3/9/2026
4913 HmpE-Pet REP Committeewoman 2 1

4914 HmpE-Ple REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Thelma J McEvoy 13 3/5/2026
4915 HmpE-Rhr REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Mary Anne Richards 11 3/5/2026
4916 HmpE-Sct REP Committeewoman 2 1

5001 HmpW-Chs REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Holly Trego 13 3/9/2026
5002 HmpW-Frm REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Carol A Frigm 13 3/10/2026
5003 HmpW-Irn REP Committeewoman 2 1

5004 HmpW-Slv REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Debra Bixler 10 3/10/2026
5005 HmpW-Oys REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Elen O'Donnell 17 3/9/2026
5006 HmpW-Hgh REP Committeewoman 2 1

5007 HmpW-Sal REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Trudy Kay Lapp 16 2/27/2026
5101 LampE-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5102 LampE-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Denise Zabala 12 3/2/2026
5103 LampE-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Melissa S Rice 10 3/10/2026
5104 LampE-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5105 LampE-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Marilynn R Davison 10 3/9/2026
5106 LampE-6 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Gina L Reath 12 3/9/2026
5107 LampE-7 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kathy S Smucker 12 3/9/2026
5108 LampE-8 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5201 LmpW-Lmp REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Elaine T Benner 11 3/4/2026
5202 LmpW-Lyn REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Cindy Smucker 13 3/4/2026
5203 LmpW-Wil REP Committeewoman 2 1

5204 LmpW-Loc REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Fay Snyder 36 3/4/2026
5205 LmpW-Mil REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Angie Eichelberger 12 3/4/2026
5206 LmpW-Lak REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jean Maher 53 3/4/2026
5207 LmpW-WHi REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jennifer Beers 15 3/4/2026
5301 LncTwp-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Anne Rivers 10 3/10/2026
5302 LncTwp-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5303 LncTwp-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5304 LncTwp-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5305 LncTwp-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5306 LncTwp-6 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5307 LncTwp-7 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5308 LncTwp-8 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5309 LncTwp-9 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5400 Leacock REP Committeewoman 2 1

5501 LeaU-Bar REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Darlene Stoltzfus 13 3/10/2026
5502 LeaU-Lea REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Dawn C Bomberger 13 2/27/2026
5503 LeaU-Leo REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jenna I Reath 14 3/4/2026
5600 LitBrit REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kristy Osborne 17 3/9/2026
5701 ManTwp-1 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Duffy Johnson 19 3/9/2026
5702 ManTwp-2 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5703 ManTwp-3 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Sara Irvine 11 3/10/2026
5704 ManTwp-4 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Julia A Livingston 20 3/2/2026
5705 ManTwp-5 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Margaret B Barranger 16 3/10/2026
5706 ManTwp-6 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5707 ManTwp-7 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5708 ManTwp-8 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Beverly J Martin 19 3/4/2026
5709 ManTwp-9 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Barbara Green 17 3/10/2026
5710 ManTw-10 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jeanne M Jackson 16 3/10/2026
5710 ManTw-10 REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Julie Brooks Rudisill 16 3/6/2026
5711 ManTw-11 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5712 ManTw-12 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5713 ManTw-13 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Mary Jo Huyard 16 3/9/2026
5714 ManTw-14 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Cathy Kambouroglos 12 3/6/2026
5715 ManTw-15 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Valerie Harnish 11 3/10/2026
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5716 ManTw-16 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Corie Adams 10 3/9/2026
5717 ManTw-17 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5718 ManTw-18 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5719 ManTw-19 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5720 ManTw-20 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Anne L Cooper 11 3/2/2026
5721 ManTw-21 REP Committeewoman 2 1

5722 ManTw-22 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Devon Musser 10 3/9/2026
5723 ManTw-23 REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Lisa L Buckwalter 18 3/9/2026
5800 Manr-Bth REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Michelle Knight 12 3/9/2026
5801 Manr-Ham REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Lori J Leaman 11 3/9/2026
5802 Manr-Ind REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Denise R Harris 14 3/5/2026
5803 Manr-Lei REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Stephanie A Keck 10 3/9/2026
5804 Manr-New REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Martha Fiffer Raush 15 3/5/2026
5805 Manr-Wsh REP Committeewoman 2 1

5806 Manr-WLn REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Janet E Purcell 20 3/6/2026
5807 Manr-Est REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Cathy E Rintz 15 3/9/2026
5808 Manr-HMi REP Committeewoman 2 1

5900 Mart-Mar             REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kathleen Trevino 13 3/9/2026
5901 Mart-Hol REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Amber Martin 12 3/9/2026
6001 MtJy-Mil REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Marcia Spoonhour 11 3/9/2026
6002 MtJy-Fai REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Lori S Longenecker 15 3/10/2026
6003 MtJy-Clv REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Nicky Woods 18 3/9/2026
6004 MtJy-Her REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Donna Coble 14 3/9/2026
6100 Paradise REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Tracy L Wettig 11 3/9/2026
6100 Paradise REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Emily Stoltzfus 12 3/10/2026
6201 Penn-Jun REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Carrie Swarr 16 3/6/2026
6202 Penn-SPn REP Committeewoman 2 1

6203 Penn-Pnr REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Loretta J Radanovic 15 3/4/2026
6300 Peque-WW REP Committeewoman 2 1

6301 Peque-ND REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Beth V Novak 15 3/4/2026
6400 Prvidn-E REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jill Schroeder 12 3/9/2026
6401 Prvidn-W REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Esther Smoker 13 3/10/2026
6501 Rapho-SH REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Tina Mummau Dagen 10 3/9/2026
6502 Raph-ETI REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Nancy Sprowls 14 3/4/2026
6503 Rapho-US REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Sara Shenk 17 3/6/2026
6504 Rap-ETII REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Ann M Hess 19 3/4/2026
6505 Rapho-WC REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Judy Mills 13 3/9/2026
6600 Sadsbury REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Patricia M Vandenbosch 14 3/9/2026
6600 Sadsbury REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Lil Nissley 12 3/10/2026
6701 Sali-Cam REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Tamara Wanner 15 2/27/2026
6702 Sali-Gap REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Teri Stoltzfus 16 3/9/2026
6703 Sali-Wh REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Denise Byler 11 3/9/2026
6703 Sali-Wh REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Megan Horst 13 3/10/2026
6800 Strasburg REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Kelly Osborne 16 3/6/2026
6800 Strasburg REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Joanna Chappell 12 3/10/2026
6901 Wwck-Bru REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Dale Keeney 56 3/4/2026
6902 Wwck-KHi REP Committeewoman 2 1

6903 Wwck-Rth REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Christina Ovalle 12 3/5/2026
6904 Wwck-Wd REP Committeewoman 2 1

6905 Wwck-Cly REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Angelea Lingo 10 3/9/2026
6906 Wwck-HMn REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jessica Musser 13 3/9/2026
6908 Wwck-Mil REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Stephanie Hill 23 3/9/2026
6908 Wwck-Mil REP Committeewoman 2 1 2 Orpha Hostetter 22 3/2/2026
6909 Wwck-NwW REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Nicole Weaver 12 3/9/2026
6910 Wwck-SWs REP Committeewoman 2 1 1 Jean Kelley 12 3/6/2026
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